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

INSURANCE SOLICITOR 
P.O. BOX 4545. 
WILMINGTON

WANTED: SERVICE STATION 
ATTENDANT APPLY 1880 
W. CARSON. TORRANCE.
REAL KSTATB SALESMAN 

P.O. Hox 4545 
W1LM1NC.TON_____

 OOKS- Wallers. Apply In per 
win afl-r 2 p.m. Ramada Ret 
taurant. 4111 Par. Cit. Hwy

• FinancialBUSINESS - • - — 

Per Sale or lease 7

Small Restaurant 
Ideal for Two

Id-il f..r man * wife. Good 
location. In Torram-e. Him 
heen established for year*. 
Owner i Mil ing Full pi-Ire 
127 &0.
Voughn Real Estate 
FA 8-9480 DA 5-4597

• Employment
BMPIOYMENT

OMIS F0» $AH 90

5 & RUMPUS RMT
Trl-level. 2710 ft. of gracious 
living, big family stylo kitch­ 
en. All bullt-lns. huge Isolated
   with wet bej-, a baths, 

i decorators carpeting
-. _ Jrapes) Tropical land- 
scaplng. M.WS handle*. #M7.

$24,500 Gl 
$250 COSTS

That's right. $380 total clos- 
liit co»t». no down payment 
to qualified veteran. 3 big 
bedrooms, family room, 1% 
baths, huge kitchen with 
bullt-lns. custom carpeting, 
in.1 nnwly painted, vacantreo3 

4 Bdrm, Fam. Rm.
Pride of ownership Immu- 
tate Inside and out. Loaded 
with extras, built-in oren and 
range, huire kitchen. 4 queen 
»iie bedrooma. paneled fam­ 
ily room. near new carpeting 
and drapes. Assume $31. 000. 
OU3. twin. Submit on down. 
IM.SOO. M71.

3 AND DEN 
Gl RESALE

 emely sharp north TOT- 
IE home 3 Queen site 

btdr.M.m*. t a rage converted 
to large paneled den. family 
sice kitchen, large y»rd. Rear 
screw for boat or trailer. 
$33.950. Excellent B>4% O.I. 
l«*n existing. 4635.

FASTIDIOUS
Is the, only word to describe 
this home located high on a 
hill In South Torrance *

,
just more In. Beautiful car­ 
peting and drapea thru.out 
Cloeed lanal. 12700 handles.

DONSKER
ASK ABOUT OUR 

GUARANTIED TRADE

ANZA A DEL AMO BLVD. 
TOR RAN CB

FR 0-2555 - ANYTIME

Time Realty
3 & FAMILY 
53/4% Loon

on thla gorgeous home, with 
bullt-lns, wall/wm41 carpets, 
drapes. |1M mo. Includes 
taxes A Insurance. 

FR

4 & RUMPUS 
Wet Bar

Only 38.900 for this spactoua 
3 (.tory home near South 
High Rumpus room has 600 
sq. ft 1*4 baths, room for 
boot or trailer

FR 8-8223

FR 8-9222
5143 CALLE MAYOR
(AT PAC. CST. HWY.)

TIME
WILL TRADE

In 3 bedroom, sewing room 
plus den. 3 baths, .t car ga­ 
rage at 1249 Broad, for small­ 
er home or Income property. 
Blythe Realtor!-. TE 4-3474.

BDRM. home, a real buy
116.000. O.I Appraisal <
dered Csll an yd

WILLIAM McDu-.ALD
1203 Avalon   TK 4-M59

In Scotlndal 
tqully f< 
nil? Call

Trad.
car. Whai 

835-7878.
YOU FIND FURNITURE
TODAYS' CLASSIFIED

SECTION

• Employment
BMHOYMENT

;Boys Boys
AGE 10 OR OVER

PRESS-HERALD
Is Now Taking Applications

Port-time
Newspaper Route Openings

In Our Torrance Area

Twice-A-Week Delivery

WEDNESDAY & SATURDAY

Evening Delivery

Learn The Business Methods Of

A Newspaper Junior Dealer

WIN PRIZES, TRIPS, ETC.
And Have Your Own Spending Money

TOR DETAILS CONTACT

TORRANCE PRESS-HERALD
1 CIRCULATION DEPT.

DA 5-1515

HI-SHEAR JOB OPENINGS
Precision fastener manufacturer has open­ 

ings for the following job classifications. Minimum 
requirements of one year industrial manufacturing- 
experience.

  SMALL MACHINE OPERATOR
  MACHINIST HELPER
  MECHANIC HELPER
  MAINTENANCE HELPER
  TOOL CRIB ATTENDANT
  STOCK CLERK
  INSPECTOR HELPER
  MACHINE OPERATOR TRAINEES

SKILLED JOB OPENINGS-Minimum three 
to four years industrial manufacturing background.

e BROWN & SHARPE OPERATORS
  PRECISION PARTS INSPECTORS
  HEAT TREAT OPERATORS
  ELECTRICIANS
  AIRCRAFT SHEET METAL TOOLING 

MECHANIC

TECHNICAL JOB OPENING-Minimum five 
years experience in the check out and testing of 
electronic equipment. Ability to read an oscillo­ 
scope, read and make up own circuit diagrams and 
troubleshooting of electronic modules.

  ELECTRONIC TEST TECHNICIAN

e Fine opportunity for advancement with 
good salary and excellent working con­ 
ditions, excellent free life insurance and 
employee benefits.

  Contact Personnel Department, Monday 
thru Friday, 8:30 a.m. to 4:30 p.m. for 
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